> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
FIAT

Riferimento

1395975080

FA2488

Filtri Aria

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]
Tipo filtro
Larghezza [mm]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

ASHIKA

AVS AUTOPARTS
BREMSI

FEBI BILSTEIN
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
MANN-FILTER
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS

AIR FILTER FIAT
Disponibile
8050141338465
256

Cartuccia filtro
230

84

Riferimento
FA-0261JM
PA486A
FA2488
179726
FA-0261JM
FA-0261JM
FA-0261JM
C26065
AA2488
AR1776PMS
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